126547		BOOK 160 PAGE 373	
LICENSING	MANUFACTURED HOME APPLICATION	SKANANIA CO, TILLE	FILED AT THE REQUEST OF: NAME
I TRANSFER IN LOCATION	piete all but section 3, below) (Compiete ALL sections below) ROPERTY (Compiete all but section 4, below)	Oct 25 9 51 All '96 Pavry	ADDRESS
MANUFACTURED HOME		GART & OLSON	
TPOPLATE NUMBER YEAR	MAKE WIOTHLENGTH FLEETWOOD (CO X 2 8	VEHICLE IDENTIFICAT	KON HUMBER (TIM) 8AB23090-CS/3
2 LAND			8HIJZJUWCSIS
Manufactured home will be	escription of your land. It can be obtained be typed or printed on an Additional Attack AFFIXED REMO	hment Form (TD-420-732)	08-11-4-0-0206-0
3 TITLE COMPANY CERTIFI			
I certify that the legal descri	otion of the land and ownership is true an	d correct per the real property re-	rords
NAME	THE COMPANY WANTE NUMBER	SIGNATURE	DATE
Finalize this application	with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar	r days of the date Title O	
	- CENTIFICATION		Representative signs.
I certify that the manufacture	ed home has been affixed to the real prop	erty as described, or a building	BLOG PERMIT #
permit has been issued for to	us barbose and the stracument Mill be in	spected upon completion.	
Ken BAILD	SKINATURE THE	BLOG PERMIT OFFICE/PHONE	DATE
5 OWNER INFORMATION	X Kon Baix Blogela	gooth (509) 427-9484	10/17/96
COUNTY & NC UNINC REGISTE	RED OWNERS PLEGAL OWNERS Provide th	a Washington Division	FEES
ן נו צו	1104:09 01	e Washington Driver's License or I.D. per (PIC) for each owner:	FILING FEE
NAME OF FIRST OWNER ROBERT A. B. NAME OF SECOND OWNER	LAIR		APPLICATION
TOTAL OF SECOND UNINER	LAIR		MOBILE HOME FEES
ADDRESS OF OWNER	34		ELMINATION :
City		OR if the owner is a business, provide the Unified Business	12.001.01
N. BONNEVI	UE WA 98639	Identifier (UBI), found on the	USETAX
NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER		business Registration & Licenses Document	SUB-AGENT FERS
MALING ADDRESS OF FRST LEGAL	SALES FINANCING		1200
P.O. BOY 246		More than two owners or one	TOTAL FEES & TAX
CITY	STATE ZIP CODE	lienholder? Please use attachment	
OKLAHOMA CI		form(s) #TD-420-732. DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE	\$
'SIGNATURE OF LEGAL OWNER IND	TES CONSENT FOR ELIMINATION OF WILE PENOVAL		
FROM REAL PROPERTY: V	RAUPUD. /IIO//\	I certify that this information is co- of encumbrances except as shown	rrect. The vehicle is clear
gyone who knowingly makes a false start our conviction may be ponished by a fine	WADLE N TO THE PENALTY OF PERJURY LAW DEALER N DEALER	DATE OF SALE	PURCHASE PRICE
CW 46.12.210). I DO SOLEMNLY ATT	EST, UNDER PENALTY OF PERRUPY LAW DEALER N		\$
ON IS ACCUPATE: Owner Sighanuries		AVE.	TAX JURISDICTION/TAX RATE
ICA A BOOK	DEALERS	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	
June 300	X	· <u> </u>	
OFW	ASLINE	USE TAX EXEMPT Sale to a Cel	rtified Tribal member on
TARYOFI CENSE AGENT & NUMBER WITH	SUBSCRIZED TO AND SWORN REFO	ine reservation, (attach notarized et:	atement of delivery)
Dib. J Dunun DEBI	1. DAFMIN 18" DAYGE - 11/64	94 0.000	
COUNTY AUDITOR/AGENT	LICENSING OFFICE APPROVAL: (Not for use b		
oceed with the recording of	lion appears in have been completed as-	rectly, and the applicant has suff	icient documentation to
ME : M	SIGNATURE		
Incela Illnow	ly dn of Mag	OFFICENTS OPERATOR NUMBER	DATE
	18 (2 17 17 18 18 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	## 1 VI./\1./\V	1 / (1) / (1)

COUNTY TITLE, as trustee the CIT GROUP/SALES FINANCING, INC., as beneficiary, dated July 16, 1996, recorded ouly 19, 1996 in Book 158, Page 518, Auditor File No. 125794, Skamania County Mortgage Records, given to secure the payment of \$64,443.00.

BOOK 160 PAGE 374

THE LAND REFERRED TO IN THIS POLICY IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

Lot 6, SHELLY GLEN, according to the recorded plat thereof, recorded in Book B of Plats, Page 80, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington.

- a service of the se